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Women / 3 / Child F
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sierra Church3038
Everest

9.550 9.450 9.4509.525 37.975
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Naiasia Finger3039
Everest

9.325 9.400 9.4509.400 37.575
3T 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Morgan Crone3087
KPAC

9.250 9.350 9.4009.425 37.425
8T 3 2 3 3 

3 

Lienna Kay3167
Sonshine

9.425 9.275 9.2759.250 37.225
2 4T 5 6 4 

4 

Asa Surprenant3189
Southeastern

9.275 9.275 9.3259.200 37.075
6T 5T 6 5 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Connors3165
Sonshine

9.300 9.225 9.0259.075 36.625
5 6 7T 9 6 

6 

Ella Gray Corey3132
Rose's

9.250 8.450 9.0509.300 36.050
9T 13T 4 8 7 

7 

Anna Zimmerman3240
Team Attraction

9.250 9.125 8.7508.900 36.025
10T 7 10 16 8 

8 

Macy Armstrong3223
Team Attraction

9.275 8.700 9.1008.700 35.775
7T 12 12T 7 9 

9 

Avery Mai3046
Flip Force

8.975 8.750 8.8009.075 35.600
12T 10T 8T 15 10 

10 

Christina Vartabedian3003
Asheville

9.325 8.350 9.3508.500 35.525
4T 16 15 4 11 

11 

Avery Einhellig3065
High Point

8.975 8.775 8.9508.625 35.325
13T 9 14 10T 12 

12 

Briana Hover3004
Asheville

9.150 8.750 8.5758.700 35.175
11 11T 13T 17T 13 

13 

Jenna Alvis3017
Cedar Point

8.750 8.450 8.5758.850 34.625
18 14T 11 18T 14 

14 

Mikayla Palmeri3207
Superior

8.800 8.375 8.9508.425 34.550
16T 15 16T 11T 15 

15 

Sarah Caviness3275
Rose's

8.200 8.925 8.8508.425 34.400
19 8 17T 13T 16 

16 

Ella Brown3044
Flip Force

8.850 7.200 8.9259.075 34.050
14T 19 9T 12 17 

17 

Tatiyana Anthony3026
Countryside

8.850 7.500 8.8508.375 33.575
15T 18 18 14T 18 

18 

Sarah Frances Combs3246
White Lightning

8.800 8.225 8.2008.250 33.475
17T 17 19 19 19 

19 
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